
13./14.09.2003

41.RC-Teckpokalfliegen
Weltgrößter Hangflug-Wettbewerb

Modellsport-Club Kirchheim/Teck e.V.

Kernerstr.41
73230 Kirchheim/Teck
eMail: info@msc-kirchheim.de
Internet: http://www.msc-kirchheim.de

Ergebnisse



RC-Teckpokalfliegen - Weltgrößter Hangflug-Wettbewerb

Gesamtwertung Stand: 14.09.02 / 16:00 Uhr

Platz Klasse Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
1 E Petrick Wilfried 3.911,32 984,00 943,32 988,00 996,00 931,73

2 J Fischer Thomas 3.903,52 864,00 971,66 984,00 984,00 963,86

3 S Koepe Markus 3.899,32 988,00 943,32 976,00 992,00 875,50

4 J Feigl Benedikt 3.883,82 708,00 987,85 952,00 952,00 991,97

5 S Winter Helmut 3.859,98 892,00 1.000,00 856,00 972,00 995,98

6 S Peyker Dominik 3.843,56 932,00 963,56 956,00 992,00 867,47

7 E Zaremba Heinz 3.831,22 956,00 935,22 952,00 988,00 803,21

8 J Muff Florian 3.823,29 668,00 947,37 900,00 996,00 979,92

9 E Muff Manfred 3.807,61 924,00 983,81 932,00 940,00 951,81

10 S Böhm Manfred 3.802,82 184,00 935,22 1.000,00 968,00 899,60

11 S Tack Peter 3.799,42 952,00 991,90 976,00 864,00 879,52

12 S Plunser Helmut 3.787,74 932,00 0,00 996,00 924,00 935,74

13 E Bolai Werner 3.786,46 996,00 894,74 964,00 840,00 931,73

14 E Betschwar Manfred 3.779,58 976,00 0,00 956,00 952,00 895,58

15 E Wunderlich Martin 3.766,35 1.000,00 874,49 928,00 860,00 963,86

16 J Jenter Steffen 3.759,78 880,00 862,35 980,00 956,00 943,78

17 S Bopp Thomas 3.751,13 924,00 927,13 980,00 920,00 799,20

18 S Gölz Hans-Peter 3.743,13 868,00 943,32 980,00 856,00 951,81

19 S Abeln Hubert 3.735,76 944,00 979,76 928,00 884,00 795,18

20 S Jenter Karlheinz 3.718,53 932,00 894,74 944,00 872,00 947,79

21 E Bauer Helmut 3.715,18 920,00 959,51 920,00 796,00 915,66

22 E Friedrich Ernst 3.711,18 736,00 947,37 968,00 844,00 951,81

23 S Svagr Zbynek 3.710,49 976,00 874,49 980,00 880,00 783,13

24 J Schoberth Daniel 3.707,71 836,00 975,71 952,00 944,00 815,26

25 S Hummel Bastian 3.706,15 980,00 846,15 960,00 920,00 827,31

26 S Kunzmann Ralf 3.698,35 852,00 898,79 984,00 924,00 891,57

27 S Bosch Bernhard 3.690,69 884,00 919,03 972,00 856,00 915,66

28 S Baumgärtner Kai 3.682,84 916,00 951,42 960,00 852,00 855,42

29 J Schubert Felix 3.679,37 888,00 987,85 924,00 780,00 879,52

30 E Klingenschmid Bruno 3.679,16 916,00 991,90 956,00 740,00 815,26

31 E Schnarrenberger Dieter 3.678,82 908,00 931,17 880,00 928,00 911,65

32 E Genkinger Kurt 3.674,74 968,00 923,08 868,00 784,00 915,66

33 J Tripke Tobias 3.671,05 900,00 967,61 944,00 820,00 859,44

34 J Albers Simon 3.670,81 896,00 935,22 852,00 944,00 895,58

35 S Bindig Uwe 3.655,71 828,00 817,81 956,00 944,00 927,71

36 S Schlegel Carsten 3.651,37 904,00 947,37 956,00 844,00 771,08

37 S Hein Jürgen 3.649,96 964,00 829,96 856,00 804,00 1.000,00

38 S Briesenick Marcus 3.643,56 816,00 963,56 968,00 896,00 803,21

39 E Härer Werner 3.642,50 940,00 919,03 916,00 808,00 867,47

40 S Decker Jan 3.642,50 704,00 910,93 912,00 928,00 891,57

41 E Fischer Johann 3.638,82 796,00 927,13 992,00 784,00 923,69

42 S Jaschke Stefan 3.634,69 896,00 890,69 960,00 888,00 795,18

43 E Rein Dieter 3.630,25 788,00 874,49 876,00 940,00 939,76

44 S Sporer Stefan 3.627,42 924,00 838,06 908,00 940,00 855,42

45 S Denel Michel 3.627,08 932,00 923,08 972,00 800,00 0,00

46 E Feigl Peter 3.623,78 852,00 793,52 940,00 888,00 943,78

47 E Deuschle Hans 3.622,54 900,00 878,54 952,00 892,00 799,20

48 S Drake Stephen 3.622,49 908,00 874,49 856,00 984,00 0,00

49 E Buchwald Ali 3.619,27 808,00 939,27 992,00 880,00 755,02

50 S Maurer Eric 3.615,11 892,00 951,42 848,00 800,00 923,69

51 S Scholl Roman 3.611,13 856,00 971,66 916,00 836,00 867,47

52 S Klaß Horst 3.610,48 952,00 914,98 860,00 868,00 875,50

53 S Allnoch Norbert 3.606,79 572,00 939,27 860,00 928,00 879,52

54 S Muff Jochen 3.597,72 876,00 854,25 824,00 1.000,00 867,47

55 S Haas Mathias 3.594,82 860,00 951,42 932,00 832,00 851,41

56 S Knötig Oliver 3.594,58 608,00 935,22 872,00 948,00 839,36



57 S Hägele Roland 3.585,77 900,00 834,01 912,00 772,00 939,76

58 S Kek Thomas 3.583,17 852,00 931,17 924,00 876,00 835,34

59 E Gans Udo 3.582,30 864,00 858,30 880,00 980,00 839,36

60 E Rauscher Dieter 3.575,47 920,00 955,47 856,00 844,00 795,18

61 S Weber Jan 3.573,46 804,00 809,72 888,00 940,00 935,74

62 E Bopp Gerhard 3.567,24 836,00 793,52 996,00 924,00 811,24

63 E Spinner Heinz 3.566,23 944,00 919,03 792,00 904,00 799,20

64 S Höchst Andreas 3.563,82 896,00 817,81 880,00 832,00 955,82

65 E Reichl Otto 3.563,21 816,00 959,51 864,00 804,00 923,69

66 E Kotouc Karel 3.558,47 796,00 939,27 936,00 884,00 799,20

67 S Kirchner Thomas 3.555,60 872,00 834,01 948,00 836,00 899,60

68 S La-Farciola Francesco 3.555,16 876,00 995,95 880,00 792,00 803,21

69 J Sperll Simon 3.554,81 604,00 947,37 944,00 804,00 859,44

70 S Sondermann Bernhard 3.547,47 872,00 955,47 864,00 856,00 811,24

71 S Sowa Michael 3.545,96 880,00 829,96 920,00 916,00 799,20

72 E Kosselt Kurt 3.545,31 580,00 809,72 936,00 900,00 899,60

73 S Prüfer Stephan 3.541,96 804,00 846,15 800,00 940,00 951,81

74 S Kunz Andreas 3.539,20 860,00 781,38 904,00 976,00 799,20

75 S Haas Jochen 3.539,15 1.000,00 785,43 876,00 876,00 787,15

76 E Gux Johann 3.539,13 848,00 781,38 952,00 956,00 783,13

77 E Blessing Peter 3.535,07 756,00 995,95 960,00 800,00 779,12

78 S Schubert Karsten 3.530,38 892,00 910,93 864,00 856,00 863,45

79 J Braune Robert 3.523,63 908,00 805,67 880,00 828,00 907,63

80 S Rauh Herbert 3.522,69 856,00 890,69 824,00 952,00 799,20

81 S Lamnek Andreas 3.513,72 620,00 838,06 944,00 816,00 915,66

82 J Reipert Phillip 3.512,91 996,00 801,62 892,00 792,00 823,29

83 J Kienzle Patrick 3.503,44 860,00 0,00 936,00 848,00 859,44

84 S Genkinger Holger 3.497,24 788,00 829,96 976,00 872,00 819,28

85 E Sawitzki Siegfried 3.489,67 800,00 805,67 928,00 956,00 0,00

86 E Zgoll Roman-Emanuel3.481,77 860,00 862,35 904,00 784,00 855,42

87 E Holder Ernst 3.475,21 916,00 0,00 836,00 920,00 803,21

88 E Baur Herbert 3.473,27 860,00 813,77 768,00 924,00 875,50

89 S Yvé Jean-Michel 3.470,11 816,00 890,69 876,00 848,00 855,42

90 S Brandt Michael 3.469,25 0,00 825,91 996,00 812,00 835,34

91 S Klein Thomas 3.466,75 1.000,00 574,90 928,00 0,00 963,86

92 S Wimmer Heinz 3.465,36 636,00 797,57 812,00 908,00 947,79

93 S Egger Gerhard 3.458,88 876,00 906,88 884,00 792,00 0,00

94 S Amberger Thomas 3.450,48 676,00 923,08 860,00 816,00 851,41

95 S Risse Steffen 3.450,11 908,00 842,11 880,00 820,00 811,24

96 E Weidner Manfred 3.449,50 752,00 866,40 936,00 872,00 775,10

97 S Mangin Stephane 3.443,42 864,00 0,00 932,00 792,00 855,42

98 S Meyer Bernd 3.427,21 824,00 789,47 940,00 860,00 803,21

99 S Zimmermann Heiko 3.426,98 828,00 914,98 804,00 880,00 803,21

100 S Schempp Martin 3.420,85 784,00 801,62 916,00 896,00 807,23

101 S Szabo Klaus-Peter 3.411,78 716,00 0,00 912,00 840,00 943,78

102 E Anton Thomas 3.411,44 876,00 809,72 816,00 860,00 859,44

103 S Sowa Karlheinz 3.410,40 868,00 927,13 796,00 780,00 819,28

104 S Loroff Rainer 3.406,39 0,00 919,03 848,00 800,00 839,36

105 S Berger Siegfried 3.402,42 0,00 906,88 824,00 788,00 883,53

106 J Beaumatim Francois 3.397,93 376,00 894,74 896,00 808,00 799,20

107 J Holzner Michael 3.389,79 832,00 874,49 860,00 672,00 823,29

108 S Wohlfart Ludwig 3.370,24 780,00 919,03 868,00 0,00 803,21

109 S Dufour Jean-Luc 3.363,15 880,00 0,00 872,00 824,00 787,15

110 E Hammelehle Dieter 3.359,41 832,00 303,64 828,00 848,00 851,41

111 S Mair Andreas 3.358,98 792,00 914,98 824,00 828,00 791,16

112 J Allnoch Daniela 3.349,72 824,00 809,72 920,00 796,00 0,00

113 J Popp Andreas 3.341,54 488,00 834,01 816,00 808,00 883,53

114 S Weber Klaus 3.337,96 788,00 829,96 884,00 836,00 787,15

115 J Friedrich Kai 3.333,25 800,00 801,62 824,00 644,00 907,63

116 S Kurz Thomas 3.331,33 776,00 769,23 820,00 904,00 831,33

117 J Tartler Manuel 3.330,99 756,00 0,00 908,00 920,00 746,99

118 E Weber Horst 3.329,48 648,00 842,11 816,00 828,00 843,37



119 E Eckel Wolfgang 3.311,49 796,00 502,02 824,00 820,00 871,49

120 S Bornschlegl Thomas 3.309,85 704,00 886,64 820,00 800,00 803,21

121 E Buck Eike 3.305,27 988,00 838,06 0,00 676,00 803,21

122 J Linder Stefan 3.297,86 804,00 821,86 804,00 868,00 799,20

123 S Vienenkötter Bernd 3.289,37 788,00 850,20 0,00 860,00 791,16

124 S Lehovsky Vladimir 3.288,52 820,00 744,94 828,00 0,00 895,58

125 J Heuschmann Nico 3.287,15 796,00 469,64 800,00 904,00 787,15

126 J Held Sven 3.276,19 680,00 753,04 792,00 944,00 787,15

127 E Holub Jiri 3.275,21 764,00 757,09 820,00 888,00 803,21

128 J Stöhr David 3.261,03 792,00 805,67 824,00 0,00 839,36

129 E Ruckdeschel Herbert 3.252,72 880,00 797,57 788,00 776,00 787,15

130 S Giesa Utz 3.247,21 800,00 0,00 856,00 788,00 803,21

131 S Breuer Falko 3.245,42 0,00 854,25 784,00 816,00 791,16

132 E Fischer Karl 3.223,08 908,00 0,00 756,00 788,00 771,08

133 S Sporer Kurt 3.215,16 832,00 0,00 800,00 792,00 791,16

134 E Thienel Jan 3.205,57 796,00 797,57 820,00 792,00 783,13

135 J Schelhorn Dominik 3.203,16 780,00 769,23 804,00 828,00 791,16

136 S Blessing Michael 3.201,50 776,00 862,35 656,00 776,00 787,15

137 S Borner Ralf 3.184,67 832,00 801,62 788,00 760,00 763,05

138 J Christ Moritz 3.140,33 792,00 773,28 812,00 476,00 763,05

139 E Seebode Norbert 3.093,86 584,00 821,86 924,00 764,00 0,00

140 E Lesobre Michel 3.083,16 712,00 688,26 784,00 796,00 791,16

141 E Charvat Ivan 3.081,89 708,00 902,83 0,00 708,00 763,05

142 E Weber Ernesto 3.007,47 480,00 0,00 820,00 840,00 867,47

143 S Graupner Stefan 2.992,76 0,00 421,05 796,00 848,00 927,71

144 J Mohr Lukas 2.983,36 568,00 0,00 780,00 796,00 839,36

145 J Schrempf Marc 2.921,47 468,00 789,47 936,00 728,00 0,00

146 S Reinhardt Markus 2.909,52 752,00 793,52 584,00 780,00 0,00

147 J Lochmann Johannes 2.868,65 788,00 720,65 536,00 824,00 0,00

148 S Urschel Markus 2.735,29 852,00 0,00 556,00 504,00 823,29

149 S Leifeld Oliver 2.695,99 0,00 404,86 528,00 980,00 783,13

150 S Höllein Stefan 2.683,33 0,00 0,00 876,00 976,00 831,33

151 E Petrick Norbert 2.664,43 0,00 781,38 336,00 784,00 763,05

152 J Henßler Philipp 2.557,28 380,00 773,28 628,00 776,00 0,00

153 S Freier Bernhardt 2.528,00 812,00 0,00 920,00 796,00 0,00

154 E Mayer Remi 2.355,26 764,00 0,00 0,00 776,00 815,26

155 J Allnoch Michaela 2.340,00 824,00 0,00 700,00 816,00 0,00

156 J Krauß Martin 2.136,00 584,00 0,00 768,00 784,00 0,00

157 S Braune Catharina 2.084,93 0,00 506,07 0,00 864,00 714,86

158 S Cizek Schatzi 2.079,13 516,00 0,00 0,00 780,00 783,13

159 S Hausch Jürgen 1.667,37 0,00 0,00 824,00 0,00 843,37

160 S Schneider Robert 1.652,00 868,00 0,00 784,00 0,00 0,00

161 S Haas Jürgen 1.591,32 648,00 943,32 0,00 0,00 0,00

162 E Schertler Walter 1.575,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 804,00 771,08

163 J Höllein Ryan 1.567,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 792,00 775,10

164 S Gmelin Thomas 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

165 E Stopp Walter 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

166 E Dutyak Alexander 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00



RC-Teckpokalfliegen - Weltgrößter Hangflug-Wettbewerb

Senioren

Platz Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
1 Koepe Markus 3.899,32 988,00 943,32 976,00 992,00 875,50

2 Winter Helmut 3.859,98 892,00 1.000,00 856,00 972,00 995,98

3 Peyker Dominik 3.843,56 932,00 963,56 956,00 992,00 867,47

4 Böhm Manfred 3.802,82 184,00 935,22 1.000,00 968,00 899,60

5 Tack Peter 3.799,42 952,00 991,90 976,00 864,00 879,52

6 Plunser Helmut 3.787,74 932,00 0,00 996,00 924,00 935,74

7 Bopp Thomas 3.751,13 924,00 927,13 980,00 920,00 799,20

8 Gölz Hans-Peter 3.743,13 868,00 943,32 980,00 856,00 951,81

9 Abeln Hubert 3.735,76 944,00 979,76 928,00 884,00 795,18

10 Jenter Karlheinz 3.718,53 932,00 894,74 944,00 872,00 947,79

11 Svagr Zbynek 3.710,49 976,00 874,49 980,00 880,00 783,13

12 Hummel Bastian 3.706,15 980,00 846,15 960,00 920,00 827,31

13 Kunzmann Ralf 3.698,35 852,00 898,79 984,00 924,00 891,57

14 Bosch Bernhard 3.690,69 884,00 919,03 972,00 856,00 915,66

15 Baumgärtner Kai 3.682,84 916,00 951,42 960,00 852,00 855,42

16 Bindig Uwe 3.655,71 828,00 817,81 956,00 944,00 927,71

17 Schlegel Carsten 3.651,37 904,00 947,37 956,00 844,00 771,08

18 Hein Jürgen 3.649,96 964,00 829,96 856,00 804,00 1.000,00

19 Briesenick Marcus 3.643,56 816,00 963,56 968,00 896,00 803,21

20 Decker Jan 3.642,50 704,00 910,93 912,00 928,00 891,57

21 Jaschke Stefan 3.634,69 896,00 890,69 960,00 888,00 795,18

22 Sporer Stefan 3.627,42 924,00 838,06 908,00 940,00 855,42

23 Denel Michel 3.627,08 932,00 923,08 972,00 800,00 0,00

24 Drake Stephen 3.622,49 908,00 874,49 856,00 984,00 0,00

25 Maurer Eric 3.615,11 892,00 951,42 848,00 800,00 923,69

26 Scholl Roman 3.611,13 856,00 971,66 916,00 836,00 867,47

27 Klaß Horst 3.610,48 952,00 914,98 860,00 868,00 875,50

28 Allnoch Norbert 3.606,79 572,00 939,27 860,00 928,00 879,52

29 Muff Jochen 3.597,72 876,00 854,25 824,00 1.000,00 867,47

30 Haas Mathias 3.594,82 860,00 951,42 932,00 832,00 851,41

31 Knötig Oliver 3.594,58 608,00 935,22 872,00 948,00 839,36

32 Hägele Roland 3.585,77 900,00 834,01 912,00 772,00 939,76

33 Kek Thomas 3.583,17 852,00 931,17 924,00 876,00 835,34

34 Weber Jan 3.573,46 804,00 809,72 888,00 940,00 935,74

35 Höchst Andreas 3.563,82 896,00 817,81 880,00 832,00 955,82

36 Kirchner Thomas 3.555,60 872,00 834,01 948,00 836,00 899,60

37 La-Farciola Francesco 3.555,16 876,00 995,95 880,00 792,00 803,21

38 Sondermann Bernhard 3.547,47 872,00 955,47 864,00 856,00 811,24

39 Sowa Michael 3.545,96 880,00 829,96 920,00 916,00 799,20

40 Prüfer Stephan 3.541,96 804,00 846,15 800,00 940,00 951,81

41 Kunz Andreas 3.539,20 860,00 781,38 904,00 976,00 799,20

42 Haas Jochen 3.539,15 #### 785,43 876,00 876,00 787,15

43 Schubert Karsten 3.530,38 892,00 910,93 864,00 856,00 863,45

44 Rauh Herbert 3.522,69 856,00 890,69 824,00 952,00 799,20

45 Lamnek Andreas 3.513,72 620,00 838,06 944,00 816,00 915,66

46 Genkinger Holger 3.497,24 788,00 829,96 976,00 872,00 819,28

47 Yvé Jean-Michel 3.470,11 816,00 890,69 876,00 848,00 855,42

48 Brandt Michael 3.469,25 0,00 825,91 996,00 812,00 835,34

49 Klein Thomas 3.466,75 #### 574,90 928,00 0,00 963,86



50 Wimmer Heinz 3.465,36 636,00 797,57 812,00 908,00 947,79

51 Egger Gerhard 3.458,88 876,00 906,88 884,00 792,00 0,00

52 Amberger Thomas 3.450,48 676,00 923,08 860,00 816,00 851,41

53 Risse Steffen 3.450,11 908,00 842,11 880,00 820,00 811,24

54 Mangin Stephane 3.443,42 864,00 0,00 932,00 792,00 855,42

55 Meyer Bernd 3.427,21 824,00 789,47 940,00 860,00 803,21

56 Zimmermann Heiko 3.426,98 828,00 914,98 804,00 880,00 803,21

57 Schempp Martin 3.420,85 784,00 801,62 916,00 896,00 807,23

58 Szabo Klaus-Peter 3.411,78 716,00 0,00 912,00 840,00 943,78

59 Sowa Karlheinz 3.410,40 868,00 927,13 796,00 780,00 819,28

60 Loroff Rainer 3.406,39 0,00 919,03 848,00 800,00 839,36

61 Berger Siegfried 3.402,42 0,00 906,88 824,00 788,00 883,53

62 Wohlfart Ludwig 3.370,24 780,00 919,03 868,00 0,00 803,21

63 Dufour Jean-Luc 3.363,15 880,00 0,00 872,00 824,00 787,15

64 Mair Andreas 3.358,98 792,00 914,98 824,00 828,00 791,16

65 Weber Klaus 3.337,96 788,00 829,96 884,00 836,00 787,15

66 Kurz Thomas 3.331,33 776,00 769,23 820,00 904,00 831,33

67 Bornschlegl Thomas 3.309,85 704,00 886,64 820,00 800,00 803,21

68 Vienenkötter Bernd 3.289,37 788,00 850,20 0,00 860,00 791,16

69 Lehovsky Vladimir 3.288,52 820,00 744,94 828,00 0,00 895,58

70 Giesa Utz 3.247,21 800,00 0,00 856,00 788,00 803,21

71 Breuer Falko 3.245,42 0,00 854,25 784,00 816,00 791,16

72 Sporer Kurt 3.215,16 832,00 0,00 800,00 792,00 791,16

73 Blessing Michael 3.201,50 776,00 862,35 656,00 776,00 787,15

74 Borner Ralf 3.184,67 832,00 801,62 788,00 760,00 763,05

75 Graupner Stefan 2.992,76 0,00 421,05 796,00 848,00 927,71

76 Reinhardt Markus 2.909,52 752,00 793,52 584,00 780,00 0,00

77 Urschel Markus 2.735,29 852,00 0,00 556,00 504,00 823,29

78 Leifeld Oliver 2.695,99 0,00 404,86 528,00 980,00 783,13

79 Höllein Stefan 2.683,33 0,00 0,00 876,00 976,00 831,33

80 Freier Bernhardt 2.528,00 812,00 0,00 920,00 796,00 0,00

81 Braune Catharina 2.084,93 0,00 506,07 0,00 864,00 714,86

82 Cizek Schatzi 2.079,13 516,00 0,00 0,00 780,00 783,13

83 Hausch Jürgen 1.667,37 0,00 0,00 824,00 0,00 843,37

84 Schneider Robert 1.652,00 868,00 0,00 784,00 0,00 0,00

85 Haas Jürgen 1.591,32 648,00 943,32 0,00 0,00 0,00

86 Gmelin Thomas 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Junioren

Platz Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
1 Fischer Thomas 3.903,52 864,00 971,66 984,00 984,00 963,86
2 Feigl Benedikt 3.883,82 708,00 987,85 952,00 952,00 991,97
3 Muff Florian 3.823,29 668,00 947,37 900,00 996,00 979,92
4 Jenter Steffen 3.759,78 880,00 862,35 980,00 956,00 943,78
5 Schoberth Daniel 3.707,71 836,00 975,71 952,00 944,00 815,26
6 Schubert Felix 3.679,37 888,00 987,85 924,00 780,00 879,52
7 Tripke Tobias 3.671,05 900,00 967,61 944,00 820,00 859,44
8 Albers Simon 3.670,81 896,00 935,22 852,00 944,00 895,58
9 Sperll Simon 3.554,81 604,00 947,37 944,00 804,00 859,44
10 Braune Robert 3.523,63 908,00 805,67 880,00 828,00 907,63
11 Reipert Phillip 3.512,91 996,00 801,62 892,00 792,00 823,29
12 Kienzle Patrick 3.503,44 860,00 0,00 936,00 848,00 859,44
13 Beaumatim Francois 3.397,93 376,00 894,74 896,00 808,00 799,20
14 Holzner Michael 3.389,79 832,00 874,49 860,00 672,00 823,29
15 Allnoch Daniela 3.349,72 824,00 809,72 920,00 796,00 0,00
16 Popp Andreas 3.341,54 488,00 834,01 816,00 808,00 883,53
17 Friedrich Kai 3.333,25 800,00 801,62 824,00 644,00 907,63
18 Tartler Manuel 3.330,99 756,00 0,00 908,00 920,00 746,99
19 Linder Stefan 3.297,86 804,00 821,86 804,00 868,00 799,20
20 Heuschmann Nico 3.287,15 796,00 469,64 800,00 904,00 787,15
21 Held Sven 3.276,19 680,00 753,04 792,00 944,00 787,15
22 Stöhr David 3.261,03 792,00 805,67 824,00 0,00 839,36
23 Schelhorn Dominik 3.203,16 780,00 769,23 804,00 828,00 791,16
24 Christ Moritz 3.140,33 792,00 773,28 812,00 476,00 763,05
25 Mohr Lukas 2.983,36 568,00 0,00 780,00 796,00 839,36
26 Schrempf Marc 2.921,47 468,00 789,47 936,00 728,00 0,00
27 Lochmann Johannes 2.868,65 788,00 720,65 536,00 824,00 0,00
28 Henßler Philipp 2.557,28 380,00 773,28 628,00 776,00 0,00
29 Allnoch Michaela 2.340,00 824,00 0,00 700,00 816,00 0,00
30 Krauß Martin 2.136,00 584,00 0,00 768,00 784,00 0,00
31 Höllein Ryan 1.567,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 792,00 775,10
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Edelsenioren

Platz Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
1 Petrick Wilfried 3.911,32 984,00 943,32 988,00 996,00 931,73
2 Zaremba Heinz 3.831,22 956,00 935,22 952,00 988,00 803,21
3 Muff Manfred 3.807,61 924,00 983,81 932,00 940,00 951,81
4 Bolai Werner 3.786,46 996,00 894,74 964,00 840,00 931,73
5 Betschwar Manfred 3.779,58 976,00 0,00 956,00 952,00 895,58
6 Wunderlich Martin 3.766,35 1.000,00 874,49 928,00 860,00 963,86
7 Bauer Helmut 3.715,18 920,00 959,51 920,00 796,00 915,66
8 Friedrich Ernst 3.711,18 736,00 947,37 968,00 844,00 951,81
9 Klingenschmid Bruno 3.679,16 916,00 991,90 956,00 740,00 815,26

10 Schnarrenberger Dieter 3.678,82 908,00 931,17 880,00 928,00 911,65
11 Genkinger Kurt 3.674,74 968,00 923,08 868,00 784,00 915,66
12 Härer Werner 3.642,50 940,00 919,03 916,00 808,00 867,47
13 Fischer Johann 3.638,82 796,00 927,13 992,00 784,00 923,69
14 Rein Dieter 3.630,25 788,00 874,49 876,00 940,00 939,76
15 Feigl Peter 3.623,78 852,00 793,52 940,00 888,00 943,78
16 Deuschle Hans 3.622,54 900,00 878,54 952,00 892,00 799,20
17 Buchwald Ali 3.619,27 808,00 939,27 992,00 880,00 755,02
18 Gans Udo 3.582,30 864,00 858,30 880,00 980,00 839,36
19 Rauscher Dieter 3.575,47 920,00 955,47 856,00 844,00 795,18
20 Bopp Gerhard 3.567,24 836,00 793,52 996,00 924,00 811,24
21 Spinner Heinz 3.566,23 944,00 919,03 792,00 904,00 799,20
22 Reichl Otto 3.563,21 816,00 959,51 864,00 804,00 923,69
23 Kotouc Karel 3.558,47 796,00 939,27 936,00 884,00 799,20
24 Kosselt Kurt 3.545,31 580,00 809,72 936,00 900,00 899,60
25 Gux Johann 3.539,13 848,00 781,38 952,00 956,00 783,13
26 Blessing Peter 3.535,07 756,00 995,95 960,00 800,00 779,12
27 Sawitzki Siegfried 3.489,67 800,00 805,67 928,00 956,00 0,00
28 Zgoll Roman-Emanuel3.481,77 860,00 862,35 904,00 784,00 855,42
29 Holder Ernst 3.475,21 916,00 0,00 836,00 920,00 803,21
30 Baur Herbert 3.473,27 860,00 813,77 768,00 924,00 875,50
31 Weidner Manfred 3.449,50 752,00 866,40 936,00 872,00 775,10
32 Anton Thomas 3.411,44 876,00 809,72 816,00 860,00 859,44
33 Hammelehle Dieter 3.359,41 832,00 303,64 828,00 848,00 851,41
34 Weber Horst 3.329,48 648,00 842,11 816,00 828,00 843,37
35 Eckel Wolfgang 3.311,49 796,00 502,02 824,00 820,00 871,49
36 Buck Eike 3.305,27 988,00 838,06 0,00 676,00 803,21
37 Holub Jiri 3.275,21 764,00 757,09 820,00 888,00 803,21
38 Ruckdeschel Herbert 3.252,72 880,00 797,57 788,00 776,00 787,15
39 Fischer Karl 3.223,08 908,00 0,00 756,00 788,00 771,08
40 Thienel Jan 3.205,57 796,00 797,57 820,00 792,00 783,13
41 Seebode Norbert 3.093,86 584,00 821,86 924,00 764,00 0,00
42 Lesobre Michel 3.083,16 712,00 688,26 784,00 796,00 791,16
43 Charvat Ivan 3.081,89 708,00 902,83 0,00 708,00 763,05
44 Weber Ernesto 3.007,47 480,00 0,00 820,00 840,00 867,47
45 Petrick Norbert 2.664,43 0,00 781,38 336,00 784,00 763,05
46 Mayer Remi 2.355,26 764,00 0,00 0,00 776,00 815,26
47 Schertler Walter 1.575,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 804,00 771,08
48 Dutyak Alexander 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
49 Stopp Walter 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Aufwind - Mannschaftswertung

Platz Team Summe
1 F3B - Gemischtes Trio 11348,60
2 Ellipse 11176,36
3 Wolf-Hirth 1 11129,53
4 Modelfluggruppe Dettingen 1 11088,78
5 So-nyx 11052,93
6 Die 3 H 11040,25
7 Alb-Tauber-Flieger 11013,29
8 De Pfuideife's 10972,96
9 Die Eintagesflieger 10960,50
10 -unbekannt- 10913,95
11 Albflieger und Schwarzwaldflieger 10901,54
12 Team Stinkeflieger 10835,13
13 Bitzer Albflieger 10831,44
14 Bavaria Eagels 10789,55
15 MAVE 10775,99
16 Die Termikkreiser 10675,39
17 Die Fruchtzwerge 10665,91
18 Modelfluggruppe Dettingen 2 10664,71
19 Die Teckflieger 10663,65
20 Alle in Deckung 10657,71
21 MBG Hall 10630,33
22 Die 3 Fachmänner aus Karlsruhe 10607,21
23 Ramazzotti 10552,24
24 Tyrolis 10497,03
25 ROSI CZ 10474,53
26 MSC-Erwitte 10358,74
27 Z-Team 9950,89
28 Die Absaufer 9781,37
29 Intim 9677,54
30 Schad' ums Geld (Die Himmlischen) 9410,12
31 A-Team 9296,51
32 Haas 8828,64
33 Nur von links, MFV-Böblingen 8622,19
34 Werdenfels 2 8614,81
35 MSC-Kathastrophen-Team 8401,12
36 Werdenfels 1 8291,32
37 Beaujol 'Team 6913,53
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Aufwind - Mannschaftswertung

Die 3 Fachmänner aus Karlsruhe
101 Weber Klaus
149 Sawitzki Siegfried
175 Betschwar Manfred

F3B - Gemischtes Trio
79 Gölz Hans-Peter

148 Koepe Markus
156 Hummel Bastian

Wolf-Hirth 1
64 Bindig Uwe

159 Peyker Dominik
162 Rein Dieter

Schad' ums Geld (Die Himmlischen)
54 Höllein Stefan

103 Schelhorn Dominik
119 Braune Robert

Ramazzotti
15 Linder Stefan

122 Kunz Andreas
138 Bauer Helmut

Die Absaufer
74 Weidner Manfred
95 Schrempf Marc

131 Sowa Karlheinz
Die Fruchtzwerge

47 Schoberth Daniel
126 Tripke Tobias
165 Heuschmann Nico

Die Termikkreiser
3 Sowa Michael
5 Spinner Heinz

137 Reichl Otto
Intim

16 Held Sven
91 Christ Moritz
92 Stöhr David

Haas
40 Haas Jürgen
77 Decker Jan

147 Haas Mathias
-unbekannt-

8 Reipert Phillip
57 Jaschke Stefan
83 Wunderlich Martin

So-nyx
49 Winter Helmut
55 Friedrich Ernst
69 Zgoll Roman-Emanuel

Die 3 H
53 Abeln Hubert

109 Zaremba Heinz
110 Baur Herbert

Die Teckflieger
41 Scholl Roman 

129 Hägele Roland
174 Klein Thomas

MBG Hall
67 Sporer Stefan

121 Sporer Kurt



164 Plunser Helmut
Bitzer Albflieger

13 Schlegel Carsten
97 Baumgärtner Kai

118 Genkinger Holger
De Pfuideife's

31 Feigl Benedikt
50 Wimmer Heinz

120 Feigl Peter
Albflieger und Schwarzwaldflieger

26 Kek Thomas
78 Bopp Thomas

102 Bopp Gerhard
Die Eintagesflieger

132 La-Farciola Francesco
135 Muff Manfred
163 Muff Jochen

Bavaria Eagels
1 Fischer Johann

152 Giesa Utz
160 Fischer Thomas

MSC-Erwitte
61 Buchwald Ali
81 Vienenkötter Bernd

115 Risse Steffen
Alle in Deckung

56 Muff Florian
106 Tartler Manuel
176 Kienzle Patrick

ROSI CZ
73 Thienel Jan

127 Svagr Zbynek
146 Kotouc Karel

MSC-Kathastrophen-Team
38 Berger Siegfried

111 Kurz Thomas
173 Hausch Jürgen

MAVE
36 Amberger Thomas

125 Rauh Herbert
170 Böhm Manfred

Beaujol 'Team
117 Yvé Jean-Michel
154 Mangin Stephane

Tyrolis
2 Egger Gerhard

93 KlingenschmidBruno
140 Mair Andreas

Ellipse
24 Petrick Wilfried
25 Härer Werner
65 Deuschle Hans 

Alb-Tauber-Flieger
12 Tack Peter
17 Genkinger Kurt
68 Gux Johann

Nur von links, MFV-Böblingen
9 Borner Ralf

19 Reinhardt Markus
104 Freier Bernhardt

Werdenfels 1
10 Schertler Walter
35 Bornschlegl Thomas
72 Loroff Rainer

Werdenfels 2
58 Schempp Martin



158 Prüfer Stephan
171 Schneider Robert

Modelfluggruppe Dettingen 2
48 Kunzmann Ralf
75 Haas Jochen

166 Meyer Bernd
Modelfluggruppe Dettingen 1

6 Jenter Karlheinz
94 Klaß Horst

114 Jenter Steffen
Z-Team

14 Lochmann Johannes
113 Albers Simon
123 Anton Thomas

A-Team
39 Allnoch Norbert
82 Allnoch Michaela
98 Allnoch Daniela

Team Stinkeflieger
46 Schubert Felix

105 Gans Udo
144 Weber Jan



RC-Teckpokalfliegen - Weltgrößter Hangflug-Wettbewerb

Sonderwertungen

"Soarmaster"

Platz Klasse Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

1 J Fischer Thomas 3.903,52 864,00 971,66 984,00 984,00 963,86

2 J Feigl Benedikt 3.883,82 708,00 987,85 952,00 952,00 991,97

3 J Jenter Steffen 3.759,78 880,00 862,35 980,00 956,00 943,78

4 S Jenter Karlheinz 3.718,53 932,00 894,74 944,00 872,00 947,79

5 E Bauer Helmut 3.715,18 920,00 959,51 920,00 796,00 915,66

6 J Schoberth Daniel 3.707,71 836,00 975,71 952,00 944,00 815,26

7 J Tripke Tobias 3.671,05 900,00 967,61 944,00 820,00 859,44

8 E Fischer Johann 3.638,82 796,00 927,13 992,00 784,00 923,69

9 E Feigl Peter 3.623,78 852,00 793,52 940,00 888,00 943,78

10 S Haas Mathias 3.594,82 860,00 951,42 932,00 832,00 851,41

11 E Spinner Heinz 3.566,23 944,00 919,03 792,00 904,00 799,20

12 E Reichl Otto 3.563,21 816,00 959,51 864,00 804,00 923,69

13 S Prüfer Stephan 3.541,96 804,00 846,15 800,00 940,00 951,81

14 E Blessing Peter 3.535,07 756,00 995,95 960,00 800,00 779,12

15 J Kienzle Patrick 3.503,44 860,00 0,00 936,00 848,00 859,44

16 S Wimmer Heinz 3.465,36 636,00 797,57 812,00 908,00 947,79

17 E Weidner Manfred 3.449,50 752,00 866,40 936,00 872,00 775,10

18 S Sowa Karlheinz 3.410,40 868,00 927,13 796,00 780,00 819,28

19 E Buck Eike 3.305,27 988,00 838,06 0,00 676,00 803,21

20 J Linder Stefan 3.297,86 804,00 821,86 804,00 868,00 799,20

21 S Breuer Falko 3.245,42 0,00 854,25 784,00 816,00 791,16

22 S Blessing Michael 3.201,50 776,00 862,35 656,00 776,00 787,15

23 S Borner Ralf 3.184,67 832,00 801,62 788,00 760,00 763,05

24 E Weber Ernesto 3.007,47 480,00 0,00 820,00 840,00 867,47

25 S Höllein Stefan 2.683,33 0,00 0,00 876,00 976,00 831,33

26 S Freier Bernhardt 2.528,00 812,00 0,00 920,00 796,00 0,00

27 S Schneider Robert 1.652,00 868,00 0,00 784,00 0,00 0,00

28 E Schertler Walter 1.575,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 804,00 771,08

"Soaring Star"

Platz Klasse Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

1 S Hummel Bastian 3.706,15 980,00 846,15 960,00 920,00 827,31

2 S Denel Michel 3.627,08 932,00 923,08 972,00 800,00 0,00

3 S Kek Thomas 3.583,17 852,00 931,17 924,00 876,00 835,34

4 E Bopp Gerhard 3.567,24 836,00 793,52 996,00 924,00 811,24

5 S Weber Klaus 3.337,96 788,00 829,96 884,00 836,00 787,15

6 J Friedrich Kai 3.333,25 800,00 801,62 824,00 644,00 907,63

7 E Weber Horst 3.329,48 648,00 842,11 816,00 828,00 843,37



"Youngmaster"

Platz Klasse Name Vorname Summe DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

1 E Gux Johann 3.539,13 848,00 781,38 952,00 956,00 783,13

2 S Dufour Jean-Luc 3.363,15 880,00 0,00 872,00 824,00 787,15




